Precision machined
steel base designed specifically
for the Hydraulic Multi-Rivet
Driving System
Special steel
guide blocks assure
consistent rivet driving

The Hydraulic Multi-Rivet Driving
Tool is packaged in a durable,
protective carrying case.
For use with Flexco Rivet Hinged Fasteners and Rapid Loader™ Collated Rivets
with Washers, the Hydraulic Multi-Rivet Driving System consists of three
components:
•	 Hydraulic Multi-Rivet Driver
•	 Precision machined MSRT applicator tool with customized steel guide blocks
•	 Hydraulic power unit – contact Flexco for power options
Ordering Information
Hydraulic Multi-Rivet Driving Tool*
Hydraulic Multi-Rivet Driver HYD5-SR-DRIVER 42168
MSRT Applicator Tool for Hydraulic Multi-Rivet Driving**
mm in Description Ordering Number Item
Code
750 30” Applicator Tool MSRT-HYD5-30 42156
900 36” Applicator Tool MSRT-HYD5-36 42157
1050 42” Applicator Tool MSRT-HYD5-42 42158
1200 48” Applicator Tool MSRT-HYD5-48 42159
1500 60” Applicator Tool MSRT-HYD5-60 42160
1800 72” Applicator Tool MSRT-HYD5-72 42161
2130 84” Applicator Tool MSRT-HYD5-84 42162
2440 96” Applicator Tool MSRT-HYD5-96 42163
Replacement Parts
5-Prong Driver HYD5-SR-5/PRONG-DRVR 42169
Steel Guide Block SR-HYD5-GB 42167
Stepped Anvil - End Plate SR22-HYD5-SAE 42164